IPS WELD-ON PVC 100™ SOLVENT CEMENT (Suitable upto 16.0 cm pipes) BRAND - ASTRAL CODE - M004901010 

FOR VILLA B44, B7 PLUMBING WORK

Tax Details:  457,898.26 Material Amount :

82,421.68 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES FIVE LAC FORTY THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY

540320.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

Payment  60 DAYS

FRIEGHT  EXTRA

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE ASSOCIATES . At 

project site office officially.